Spelling List #2

41
42
43
44
45
46

40.

. hext

. said

. every

. bread

. exit

. ready

. twelve

. many

. red, read

. plenty

. melon

. heavy

. anyway

. empty

. endless

. present

. helpless

. anybody

. heaven

. remember
. seventy

. meant

. express

. itself

. restless

. instead

. memory

. section

. pressed

. expense

. sentence
. excellent

. pleasant

. collection
. friendless
. explanation
. reckless

. decimal

. exercise
umbrella
.experiment
.adventure
. splendid

. expect, except
. debt

. invention

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

forgetting
excavate
effortless
cigarette
delicate
relentless
hexagon
extension
attendance
immense
exhibition
reference
pedestrian
specimen
condensation
defenseless
compelled
antenna
possession
condemn
license
essential
legendary
consensus
academic
parenthesis, parentheses
precipice
dilemma
stethoscope
accessory
mesmerize
consecutive
exquisite
marionette
apprehensive
discrepancy
picturesque
ecstasy
adolescent
clientele
grotesque
extemporaneous
silhouette

a cappella







